Appendix A of the RFSA

Work Coverage

Region: Pacific
Business performing the Work: Business Address Contact Information
A B C D
Supplier/ NIGHTINGALE CORP. | 2301 Dixie Rd. Gerry Adam
Fournisseur Mississauga, ON T:800-363-8954X216
L4Y 1Z9 F : 800-637-6784
E : gadam@®@nightingalechairs.com
Authorized BROOKS CORNING #200-380 W. 2" Ave Bob Ross
Dealer(s) / co. Vancouver, BC T:604-678-4558
Distributeur(s) V5Y 3W3 F:604-688-6655
agréé(s) E : bross@brookscorning.com
BUSINESS INTERIORS | 1125 Vernon Drive Peter Fernandes
BY STAPLES Vancouver, BC T: 604-251-4343 X17065
V6A 3Psg F:604-253-9319
E : peter.fernandes@staples.ca
MAGENAOFFICE 11-7179 201°% Street Philip Bell
INTERIORS LTD. Langley, BC T:604-830-7699
V2Y 2Yg F:N/A
E : pbell@magena.ca
HERITAGE OFFICE 2310 Enterprise Way Wayne Cooney
FURNISHINGS LTD. Kelowna, BC T:250-862-3235
ViX7Y6 F:250-862-8245
E : wcooney@heritageoffice.com
CHASE OFFICE #200 — 100 Park Royal Pete Verrecchia
West Vancouver, BC T:N/A
V7T 1A2 F:N/A
E:N/A
HERITAGE 1588 Rand Ave Ross Wheatley
Vancouver, BC T:N/A
V5P 2G2 F:N/A
E:N/A
GRAND&TOY 4650 Trillium St. Bob Verney
Burnaby, BC T: 604-324-5151
V5l lg F:N/A
E : federalservices@grandandtoy.com
PRESTIGE OFFICE 2860 Quesnel St Hilary Djeric
SERVICES Victoria, BC T:250-658-3724
V8T 4K2 F:250-658-3757
E : prestigeoffice@shaw.ca
SOURCE OFFICE 19739 - 56" Ave Brent Herron
FURNISHINGS Langley, BC T:604-530-3433
V3A 3X8 F:604-503-1236
E : bherron@source.ca
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SOURCE OFFICE 313 Peardonville Rd Russ Smith
FURNISHINGS Abbotsford, BC T:604-859-3443
V2T 6La F:604-859-3431
E : rsmith@source.ca
SOURCE OFFICE 2622 Nootka St. Dave Siddo
FURNISHINGS Vancouver, BC T:604-255-9200
V5M 3M5 F:604-254-4332
E : atuck@econowise.com
SOURCE OFFICE 2649 EnterpriseWay, Rocky
FURNISHINGS Kelowna, BC T: 250-862-2688
ViX7Y6 F:250-862-2788
E : mfraser@source.ca
OFFICE SUPPLY CTR. | 103 Elliot St. Fred Baker
Whitehorse, Yukon T:867-633-7563
Y1A 1Ag F:867-633-7566
E : fredb@yos-wbm.com
SOURCE #1-7898 North Fraser Way Brad Nelson
Burnaby, BC T:N/A
Vi) oCy F:N/A
E:N/A
CREATIVE OFFICE 5012 -48™ Street Jake Powers
Yellowknife, NWT T:604-279-728
X1A 2P6 F : 867-920-7757
E : furnituresales@theedge.ca
SPEE DEE PRINTERS 219 First Ave. Richard Laroque
Prince George, BC T:250-561-8144
V2L 2Y1 F:250-564-7543
E : richardl@speedee.ca
SPEE DEE PRINTERS 455 Lazelle Avenue Steve Owens
Terrace, BC T:250-635-7181
V8G 152 F : 250-635-7823
E : stevo@speedee.ca
SPEE DEE PRINTERS 6419 Airport Road Debby Werstiuk
Fort St. John, BC T: 250-785-3590
Vol 2No F:250-785-3591
E : debbyw@speedee.ca
SPEE DEE PRINTERS 1156 Main St. Monica Landdorf
Smithers, BC T:250-635-7181
VoJ 2No F:250-847-5791
E : officefurniture @speedee.ca
CHAIRLINES 102-256 West 7" Ave,; Ember Williams
Vancouver, BC T:604-736-7623
V5Y 1M1 F : 604-736-7620
E : ember@chairlines.com
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MI'KMAQ OFFICE 61 Raddall Avenue, Unit R, Terry Hickey
FURNITURE Dartmouth, NS, B3B 1T4 T:902-434-8566
F:902-434-8566
E : terryhickey@mikmagofficefurniture.ca
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Business performing the Work:

A
Supplier/
Fournisseur

Authorized
Dealer(s)/
Distributeur(s)
agréé(s)

B
NIGHTINGALE
CORP

A2Z OFFICE
FURNISHINGS

ALLWEST
COMMERCIAL
FURNISHINGS

BRANDON
BUSINESS
INTERIORS

BUSINESS
FURNISHINGS
LTD.

BUSINESS
FURNISHINGS
LTD.

BUSINESS
INTERIORS BY
STAPLES

CORPORATE
BUSINESS

EQUIPMENT LTD.

CORPORATE
BUSINESS

EQUIPMENTS LTD.

CUNNINGHAM
BUSINESS
INTERIORS LTD.

HBI OFFICE PLUS

Appendix A of the RFSA

Work Coverage

Region: Western

Business Address: /

C

2301 Dixie Rd.
Mississauga, ON
L4Y 1Zg

15923 114" Avenue
Edmonton, AB
TsM 273

14325-112 Ave.
Edmonton, AB
TsM 2V3

1525 Pacific Ave.
Brandon, MB
R7A oJ4

1121 Osler Street
Regina, SK
S4R 8R4

3533C Idylwyld Dr.
Saskatoon, SK
S7L 6Bsg

4990- 92 Avenue
Edmonton, AB
T6B 2Wa

1415 3 Avenue South
Lethbridge, AB
T1J 2B6

928 Allowance Ave. SE
Medicine Hat, AB
T1A 3Gy

1340 Sargent Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
R3E 0G4

10-2404 Thayer Ave.
Saskatoon, SK
S7L 6B4

Contact Information: /

D

Gerry Adam

T :800-363-8954X216

F : 800-637-6784

E : gadam@®@nightingalechairs.com
Tanis Thompson

T :780-918-8625

F:N/A

E : a2zoffice.qov@sjaw.ca
David Law

T:780-452-8212
F:780-447-5503

E:N/A

Jordan Ludwig

T: 204-727-8088
F:204-726-3375

E : jordan@brandonbusinessinteriors.com
Marina Dennis
T:306-757-6767
F:306-757-2505

E : mdennis@busfurn.com
Donna Jurgens
T:306-934-6959
F:306-665-7742

E : donnajurgens@busfurn.com
Raza Syed

T:780-468-8829

F : 780-468-8899

E : randy.wisbey®@staples.com
Patrick Ell

T:403-381-0966
F:403-381-1959

E : patrick@corpbuseg.com
Kevin Wapple

T : 403-587-6007

F : 403-526-6362

E : kevin@corpbuseq.com
Rob Cunningham

T: 204-774-1624
F:204-783-2615

E : robc@cunningham.mb.ca
Jay Sullivan

T:306-757-5678

F : 306-781-6080

E: jays@hbiop.com
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HBI OFFICE PLUS
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Work Coverage

11-184 South Industrial Dr.

Prince Albert, SK
SeV 7L8

161B Central Ave. N
Swift Current, SK
SgH oKg

192B Manitoba, Ave.

Jay Sullivan

T :306-757-5678

F : 306-781-6080

E : jays@hbiop.com

Yorkton, SK

S3N3G8

1162 Osler St.

Regina, SK

S4R 5Gg
A2Z OFFICE 15923 114™ Avenue Tanis Thompson
FURNISHINGS Edmonton, AB T: 780-918-8625

T5M 2Z3 E : a2zoffice.gov@shaw.ca
INNERSPACES 10260 -106" St. Jeff Cherniawsky
BUSINESS Edmonton, AB T :780-428-1083

FURNISHINGS INC.

OFFICE CONCEPTS
INC.

GRAND AND TOY

SOURCE OFFICE
FURNISHINGS

TsJaH7

3140-14™ Avenue
Unit 8

Calgary, AB

T2A 6J4

15 Scurfield Blvd.
Winnipeg, MB
R3Y 1V4

37 Aero Dr. N.E.
Calgary, AB
T2E 8Z9

104- 2103 AirportDr.
Saskatoon, SK
S7L 6W2

309 Park Street
Regina, SK

S4N 5B2
11522-168™ Street
Edmonton, AB
TsM3Tg

381 Maxwell Crescent
Regina, SK
S4N 5Xg

F:780-426-6420

E : jeffc@innerspaces.ca

Jeff Hallock

T: 403-355-2730

F: 403-226-9118

E : jeff@officeconcepts.ca

Michael Luhowy

T :204-284-5100

F: 204-489-6539

E : federalservices@officemaxcanada.com
Michelle Biggs

T: 403-250-9700

F: N/A

E : federalservices@grandandtoy.com
Michael Luhowy

T:204-284-5100

F:204-489-6539

E : federalservices@officemaxcanada.com

Travis Parker

T :780-930-6910

F:N/A

E : federalservices@grandandtoy.com
Scott Money

T: 403-735-0559

F: 403-735-0569

E : smoney®@source.ca
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1248-36™ Ave. NE

Calgary, AB

T2E 6Ng

11241-120" Street Tracy Johnston

Edmonton, AB T :780-482-7444
T5G 2X9g F:780-482-4487

E : tjohnston@source.ca

SUPREME BASICS

310 Henderson Dr.
Regina, SK
S4N 5 W7

John Zeigler

T:306-566-8532

F:306-359-0737

E : john.ziegler@supremebasics.com

2346 Millar Ave.
Saskatoon, SK
S7K 2Y2

Frank Dryka

T:306-667-3241

F:306-244-2773

E : frank_dryka@supremebasics.com

MI'KMAQ OFFICE
FURNITURE

61 Raddall Avenue, Unit R,
Dartmouth, NS, B3B 1T4

Terry Hickey

T: 902-434-8566

F:902-434-8566

E : terryhickey@mikmagofficefurniture.ca

Business performing the Work: /

A
Supplier/
Fournisseur

Authorized
Dealer(s) /
Distributeur(s)
agréé(s)

B
NIGHTINGALE
CORP

ALTERNATE
CHOICE INC.

BRITACAN
FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT
GROUP
BUSINESS
INTERIORS BY
STAPLES

CTIWORKING
ENVIRONMENTS

Region: Ontario

Business Address

C
2301 Dixie Rd.
Mississauga, ON
L4Y 1Z9g

3325 North Service Rd.

Burlington, ON
L7N 3G2

505 Consumers Rd.
Toronto, ON
M2J 4V8

550 Pendant Dr.
Mississauga, ON
L5T 2W6

6901 Edwards Blvd.
Mississauga, ON
LsT 2Tg
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Contact Information:

D

Gerry Adam
T:800-363-8954X216

F :800-637-6784

E : gadam@nightingalechairs.com
Gary Kirkwood
T:905-336-8818
F:905-336-9403

E : garyk@alternatechoice.ca
Julie Bond

T: 416-494-2007
F:416-494-3719

E : jbond@britacan.com
Patrick Varley
T:905-696-4387
F:905-696-4205

E : patrick.varley@staples.com
Warren Somers
T:905-565-8600

F : 905-565-8900
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DRECHSEL
BUSINESS
INTERIORS
DUMANSKI OFFICE
INTERIORS

EAGLE OFFICE
FURNISHINGS

HARKEL

LOWERY'’S LTD.

NINE TO FIVE
BUSINESS
INTERIORS INC.

THE OFFICE
SOURCE INC.

GRAND AND TOY

POI BUSINESS
INTERIORS INC.
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400 Oakdale Rd.
Toronto, ON
M3N 1W5

71 Black Rd.
Sault Ste. Marie, ON
P6A 6J8

3210 Jefferson Blvd.
Windsor, ON
N8T 2W8

1743 Creditstone Rd.
Vaughan, ON
L4K 5X7

540 Central Ave.
Thunder Bay, ON
P7B 6B4

97 King Avenue East
Unit #1

Newcastle, ON

LiB 1H3

4800 Eastgate Pkwy.

Unita
Mississauga, ON
LW 3W6

44 Frid St.
Hamilton, ON
L8N 3G3

200 Aviva Park Dr.
Vaughan, ON

L4l 9Cy

444 Barrydowne Rd.
Sudbury, ON
P3A3T3

588 Colby Dr.
Waterloo, ON
N2L 5V4

929 Fort William Rd.
Unit 13

Thunder Bay, ON
P7B 3A6

120 Valley Dr.
Markham, ON
L3R 6A7

E : wsomers@ctiworkingenvironments.com
Rick Hilborn

T: 416-740-7120 ext. 213
F:416-748-9682

E : rhilborn@drechsel.com

Ron Dempster

T:705-946-4248

F:705-946-2478

E : ron@doiweb.com

Paul Fields

T:519-253-6988

F:519-253-7227

E : paulfields@eagleoffice.ca

Howard Klerer

T:416-417-5335

F:N/A

E : howardk@harkeloffice.com

Kim Christie

T : 807-344-6666 ext.7541
F:807-345-4446

E : kim.christie@lowerys.com

Kirby Mcallister

T:905-987-4999

F:905-987-4909

E : kirby@ninetofive.ca

Chris Rayner

: 905-602-7900

:N/A

: crayner@officesource.ca

: 905-972-8598

:N/A

: federalservices@grandandtoy.com
: 416-401-6300

:N/A

: federalservices@grandandtoy.com
:705-674-1916

:N/A

: federalservices@grandandtoy.com
: 519-888-9605

:N/A

: federalservices@grandandtoy.com
Michael Luhowy

T:204-284-5100

F:N/A

E : federalservices@grandandtoy.com
Dan Newman

T: 905-479-1123

F:N/A

E : dnewman@poi.ca

mmTm—4 mMmmT— mm7T-—< mmT-— mmT—
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POI BUSINESS 201 Queens Ave.#200 Mark Edmunds
INTERIORS INC London, ON T:519-455-0056
NOM: N6A 1J2 F:519-951-1004

SIMCOE OFFICE

4o Mills Rd, Unit E

E : medmunds@poi.ca
Gordon Bryant

PRODUCTS & Barrie, ON T:705-721-1988
DESIGN L4N 6H4 F:N/A
E : gord@simcoeofficeproducts.com
QUERNEY’S 67 Elm St. Rebecca Pappano
Sudbury, ON T:705-222-3333
P3Ca1R6 F:N/A
E : rebecca@querneys.com
VENTURE 146 Elgin Ave Arlene Jamieson
INTERIORS Renfrew, ON K7V 3Va T. 613.433.3842
C. 613.433.0900
E. arlene@venture-interiors.com
THE PROFILE 39 Spitfire Drive Gary Smith
GROUP Mount Hope, ON T: 416-712-0496
LoR 1Wo F:N/A

E : gary@profilegroup.ca

MI'KMAQ OFFICE
FURNITURE

61 Raddall Avenue, Unit R,
Dartmouth, NS, B3B 1T4

Terry Hickey

T: 902-434-8566

F:902-434-8566

E : terryhickey@mikmagofficefurniture.ca
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Region: National Capital
Business performing the Work: Business Address: / Contact Information:
A B C D
Supplier / NIGHTINGALE 2301 Dixie Rd. Gerry Adam
Fournisseur CORP Mississauga, ON T :800-363-8954X216
L4Y 1Z9 F : 800-637-6784
E : gadam@nightingalechairs.com
Authorized ADVANCED 2355 St. Laurent Blvd Jude Laurin
Dealer(s) / BUSINESS Ottawa, ON T:613-738-1003
Distributeur(s) INTERIORS K1G 4L2 F : 613-738-7206
agréé(s) E : jlaurin@makespaceswork.com
ASOKAN 25 Eddy St. Suite 25 Neil Ridgeway
BUSINESS Gatineau, QC T:819-772-1001
INTERIORS J8X 4B5 F:819-772-1322
E : nridgeway@asokangroup.ca
INNOVATIVE 9 Antares Drive Wally Fassbender
ERGONOMIC Ottawa, ON T:613-727-1663
SOLUTION K2E 7V5g F:613-727-1665
E : innovativesolutions@rogers.com
MAGILL 550 Pocono Dr. Sue Magill
FURNITURE Ottawa, ON T:613-824-2137
CONCEPT K4A 1S2 F:613-824-2961
E : suemagill@sympatico.ca
O.F.L. 383 Catherine St. John Robert
Ottawa ON T:613-565-2116
KaR 5T6 F:613-565-9317
E : john@oflfurniture.com
GRAND & TOY 745 Development Dr. Unit 6 John Reiter
Kingston, ON T:866-511-4534
K7M 4W6 F:N/A
E : federalservices@grandandtoy.com
900 Belfast Rd.
Ottawa, ON
KaV 1A8
UPPER CANADA 4o Grant Timmins Dr. Lindsay Burtch
OFFICE SYSTEMS Kingston, ON T: 613-547-8070 X248
K7M 8N2 F : 613-547-3510
E : Iburtch@ucos.ca
VACHON IMPORTS | 1062 Tomkins Farm Cr. Brian Vachon
Greely, ON T:613-822-4443
K4P 1Mg F:613-822-4441
E : vachon.imp@sympatico.ca
ADIRONDACK 6 Antares, Unit 1 Charlie Crockett
TECHNOLOGY Ottawa, ON T:613-686-6339
FURNITURE INC. K4P 1Ms5 F : 613-686-6339
E : ccrockett@atfi.ca
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TOTEM SOURCE 1 Promenade du Francois Beauvais
Portage T:819-739-5601
Gatineau, QC F:819-739-1174
J8X 4B1 E : fbeauvais@totemofficesource.com
SHAVER BUSINESS | 217 Colonnade Rd. S. David Shaver
PRODUCTS Nepean, ON T:613-226-3667
K2E 7K3 F:613-226-2267
E : dshaver@shaverbusinessproducts.ca
BURGESS 100 Bronson Ave.; Suite 803 Bill Burgess
BUSINESS Ottawa, ON T:613-233-2636
INTERIORS K1R 6G8 F:613-233-1481
E : bburgess@burgessbus.ca
VENTURE 281 Mask Rd. Arlene Jamieson
INTERIORS Renfrew, ON T:613-433-3842
K7V oB2 F : 888-279-5647
E : arlene@venture-interiors.com
JOHNSONS 2303 Stevenage Drive Adele Killoran
BUSINESS Ottawa, ON T:: 613-293-6313
INTERIORS J1G3Wa F:N/A
E : adele@smartoffice.ca

MI'KMAQ OFFICE 61 Raddall Avenue, Unit R, Terry Hickey
FURNITURE Dartmouth, NS, B3B 1T4 T:902-434-8566
F:902-434-8566
E : terryhickey@mikmagofficefurniture.ca
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Region: Quebec

Business performing the Work:

Business Address: /

Contact Information:

A B C D
Supplier/ NIGHTINGALE 2301 Dixie Rd. Gerry Adam
Fournisseur CORP Mississauga, ON T:800-363-8954X216
L4Y 1Zg F : 800-637-6784
E : gadam@®@nightingalechairs.com
Authorized BUREAU SYSTEMA | 2126 rue Victoria Paul Martin Brisson
Dealer(s) / INC. Longueull T: 450-641-8037
Distributeur(s) Greenfield Park, QC F: 450-923-0215
agréé(s) J4V 1Mg E : pa.brisson@bureausystema.com
BUSINESS 161 rue Eiffel Jeffrey Acres
INTERIORS BY Bourcherville, QC T: 450-449-8449 X8410
STAPLES J4B 8N3 F: 450-449-2066
E : jeffrey.acres@staples.com
BUSINESS 850 des Rocailles T: 450-449-8449 ext. 8410
INTERIORS BY Quebec City, QC F:N/A
STAPLES G2J1Asg E:N/A
GEOMAR 25 rue St-Jacques Kurt Legler
INTERIOR Lachine, QC T : 514-595-1400
H8R 1C8 F:514-595-1397
E:N/A
UGOBURO 6955 boul, Taschereau #008 Bruno Potvin

Brossard, QC
J4aZ 1A7

T:855-846-2876
F: N/A
E : b.potvin@ugoburo.ca

BUREAU SYSTEMA

2126 rue Victoria

Paul Martin Brisson

INC. Longueull T : 450-641-8037
Greenfield Park, QC F: 450-923-0215
J4V 1Mg E : pa.brisson@bureausystema.com
BUSINESS 161 rue Eiffel Jeffrey Acres
INTERIORS BY Bourcherville, QC T: 450-449-8449 X8410
STAPLES J4B 8N3 F: 450-449-2066
E : jeffrey.acres@staples.com
BUSINESS 850 des Rocailles T: 450-449-8449 ext. 8410
INTERIORS BY Quebec City, QC F:N/A
STAPLES G2J1Asg E:N/A
GEOMAR 25 rue St-Jacques Kurt Legler
INTERIOR Lachine, QC T : 514-595-1400
H8R 1C8 F:514-595-1397
E:N/A
UGOBURO 6955 boul, Taschereau #008 Bruno Potvin

Brossard, QC
J4aZ 1A7

T:855-846-2876
F: N/A
E : b.potvin@ugoburo.ca
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E3 OFFICE
FURNITURE &
INTERIORS INC.

P.O.Box 28013
Dartmouth, NS
B2W 3Eo

Andries Mellema
T:902-434-8566
F:902-481-9136

E : andries@e3officefurniture.ca

MI'KMAQ OFFICE
FURNITURE

61 Raddall Avenue, Unit R,
Dartmouth, NS, B3B 1T4

Terry Hickey

T: 902-434-8566

F:902-434-8566

E : terryhickey@mikmagofficefurniture.ca

Region: Atlantic

Authorized OFFICE INTERIORS | 656 Windmill Rd. Myles Lowe
Dealer(s) / DARTMOUTH, NS Dartmouth, NS T :902-496-7465
Distributeur(s) B3B 1B8 F:902-422-8511
agréé(s) E : mlowe®@officeinteriors.ca
GRAND AND TOY 15 Garland Ave. #1 T:902-450-1258
Dartmouth, NS F:N/A
B3B 0A6 E : federalservices@grandandtoy.com
146 Dieppe Blvd. T:506-862-2400
Dieppe, NB F:N/A
E1A 6P8 E : federalservices@grandandtoy.com
OFFICE 212 McAllister Dr. Andrew Patterson
OUTFITTERS PO Box 2236 T:506-658-1231
Saint John, NB F : 506-658-1830
E2L3Va E : andrew®@officeoutfittersinc.com
PREFERRED 444 Gateway Ave., Suite A John Ferguson
OFFICE Sydport Industrial Pk T:902-567-2900

ENVIRONMENTS

Edwardsville, NS

F:902-567-2902

B2A 4V1 E : jfferguson@ns.aliantzinc.ca
SUPERIOR OFFICE 219 New Gower St. Don Patten
INTERIORS PO Box 788 T :709-753-3490

St. John's, NF F:709-753-1682

A1Csly E : don@superioroffice.ca

PINNACLE OFFICE
INTERIORS LTD.

1200 Kenmount Road
Paradise, NF
A1l 1N3

Ross Parrott

T:709-631-4388

F:N/A

E : rparrott@pinnacleoffice.ca

E3 OFFICE
FURNITURE &
INTERIORS INC.

P.O. Box 28013
Dartmouth, NS
B2W 3Eo0

Andries Mellema
T:902-434-8566
F:902-481-9136

E : andries@e3officefurniture.ca

MI'KMAQ OFFICE
FURNITURE

61 Raddall Avenue, UnitR,
Dartmouth, NS, B3B 1T4

Terry Hickey
T:902-434-8566

2019-01-23- CAT 6 FURNITURE FOR WORK SPACES
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F:902-434-8566
E : terryhickey@mikmagqofficefurniture.ca

OFFICE XPRESS 245 Collishaw Street Jeremy Matheson
Moncton NB E1C gPg T: 506-855-0502
F:N/A

E : jeremy.matheson@officexpress.ca

DISTRIMAR 203-28 Cote St-Louis O. Isabelle Martineau
Blainville, QC T: 514-754-0103 X 330
F: NJA

E: imartineau@distrimar.ca

2019-01-23- CAT 6 FURNITURE FOR WORK SPACES
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